To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV/V Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Integral Connector
Range (psi) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0-15 PX5500L1-015AV $550 INFS, INFCS
0-25 PX5500L1-025AV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-50 PX5500L1-050AV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-100 PX5500L1-100AV 550 INFS, INFCS
Gage Pressure (All Ranges also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0-15 PX5500L1-015GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-25 PX5500L1-025GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-50 PX5500L1-050GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-100 PX5500L1-100GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-250 PX5500L1-250GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-500 PX5500L1-500GV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-1,000 PX5500L1-1KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-1,500 PX5500L1-1.5KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-2,500 PX5500L1-2.5KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-3,000 PX5500L1-3KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-5,000 PX5500L1-5KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
0-10,000 PX5500L1-10KGV 550 INFS, INFCS
Most Popular Models Highlighted
1.01 DIA.
(25.7).
MAX

A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
V = mV/V $550
5T = 0-5V $695
I = 4-20mA $695
CAL5 = 5pt Cal
+75
CAL11 = 11pt Cal
+150
Mating
Connector
PTS06A-10-6S,
$47.00
Interchangeable with CEC Model 5500-xxxx Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX5500A1-015AV  has a 1000 ohm bridge,  1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port,  Bendix style connector,  15 psi Absolute
Pressure range and mV/V output,  $550.  Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
2.) PX5503C1-100SV  has a 350 ohm bridge, 1/4-18 NPT male pressure port,  Bendix style connector,  100 psi Sealed Gage pressure range
and mV/V output, $550.  Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
3.) PX5500M1-10KG5T  has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33649-4 female pressure port,  Bendix style connector,  10,000 psi Gage Pressure range
and 0-5 Vdc output,  $695.  Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
4.) PX5500L0-015AI-25FT  has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port,  25 ft (8m) lead wire,  15 psi Absolute Pressure range and
4-20mA output, $695+46= $741.
*For 350 ohm bridge specify Model PX5503
Model PX5000L1-100GV
Shown smaller than actual size